69* Campeonato
Brasileiro Classe Snipe

Clube dos Jangadeiros
Porto Alegre - Janeiro de 201%

Rank Categoria Numeral

1st  SENIOR
2nd  SENIOR
3rd  SENIOR
4th  SENIOR
5th  SENIOR
6th  SENIOR
7th JUNIOR
8th MISTO
9th  SENIOR
10th  SENIOR
11th  SENIOR

12th  SENIOR
13th MASTER
14th  SENIOR

15th  JUNIOR
16th SENIOR
17th  SENIOR
18th  SENIOR
19th  SENIOR

20th MASTER
21st  SENIOR
22nd  SENIOR
23rd MISTO

24th  SENIOR

26
49
60
78

13
10
1

48

54
35
16
25
31
47
3
17
8
33
7
15
46
59
12

Clube
CDJ
CDJ/VDS
ICS
ICRJ

CDJ
ICRJ
ICB
YCB
ICSC

CDJ
EVI
ICsC
VDS
ICRJ
EVI
ICRJ
VDS
ICRJ
EVI
YCB
CDJ
EVI
CNC
ICES

69° Campeonato Brasileiro Classe Snipe

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Results are provisional as of 18:53 on January 25, 2018

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 57, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro
ALEXANDRE PARADEDA
ROBERTO PARADEDA
RAFAEL GAGLIOTTI
JOAO PEDRO SOUTO DE OLIVEIRA

TIAGO BRITO
BRUNO BETHLEM
FELIPE RONDINA
JULIANA DUQUE

FELIPE S. DE LINHARES

RODRIGO LINCK DUARTE
MARIO SERGIO DE JESUS JUNIOR
DANIEL PLATT DE MATOS
ADRIANO J. B. DOS SANTOS
BRENO BIANCHI
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO LOMBARDI
HENRIQUE SILVA DIAS
RODRIGO G. DA LUZ
JOSE ROBERTO DE JESUS
RALPH ROSA
GABRIEL KIELING
JOSE VICENTE MELLO MONTEIRO
LUCIANO PESCI
LUCIANO SECCHIN

Overall

Proeiro
LUCAS MAZIM
PHILLIP GROCHTMANN
HENRIQUE WISNIEWISKI
FERNANO TOVAR GIOIA

ANTONIO ROSA
RODRIGO LINS
CHRISTIAN SHAW
RAFAEL MARTINS
JOAO GERONIMO DUBIELLA DA
SILVA
JOAO EMILIO VASCONCELLOS
WILLIAN GOMES MOURA
FLAVIO LOPES DA COSTA NETO
CHRSTIAN FRANZEN
FLAVIO CASTRO
RAFAEL CARBALLO
FABIO KOHLER
VILNEI GOLDMEIER
TAYLAN FREITAS
ANDERSON BRANDAO
DANIEL CLARO
ATILA PELLIN DE LIMA
RONYON SILVA
BARBARA BROTONS
BRUNO FALCO

R1
8.0
9.0
2.0
7.0

13.0
29.0
1.0
14.0
4.0

11.0
58.0 DSQ
5.0
33.0
15.0
6.0
58.0 OCS
36.0
19.0
34.0
27.0
28.0
10.0
31.0
25.0

R2
3.0
6.0
2.0
1.0

11.0
5.0
13.0
7.0
24.0

9.0
4.0
21.0
16.0
26.0
20.0
8.0
10.0
15.0
19.0
17.0
14.0
12.0
28.0
29.0

R3 R4
2.0 2.0
4.0 1.0
17.0 8.0
5.0 3.0
9.0 7.0
6.0 16.0 ZFP
29.0 11.0
16.0 9.0
8.0 18.0
14.0 19.0
7.0 4.0
22.0 20.0
12.0 12.0
11.0 33.0 ZFP
10.0 25.0
12.0 ZFP 6.0
19.0 16.0
21.0 23.0
13.0 14.0
18.0 17.0
3.0 58.0 DNF
58.0 OCS 33.0 ZFP2x
26.0 15.0
33.0 21.0

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Porto Alegre - Brasil

R5
1.0
3.0
2.0
16.0 ZFP

22.0 ZFP
7.0
10.0
18.0
14.0

15.0
4.0
17.0
16.0
8.0
34.0 ZFP
17.0 ZFP
20.0
26.0
25.0
32.0 ZFP
12.0
9.0
28.0
22.0

Total
16.0
23.0
31.0
32.0

62.0
63.0
64.0
64.0
68.0

68.0
77.0
85.0
89.0
93.0
95.0
101.0
101.0
104.0
105.0
111.0
115.0
122.0
128.0
130.0

Descarte
16.0
23.0
31.0
32.0

62.0
63.0
64.0
64.0
68.0

68.0
77.0
85.0
89.0
93.0
95.0
101.0
101.0
104.0
105.0
111.0
115.0
122.0
128.0
130.0



25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MISTO
MASTER
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MISTO
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
FEMININO
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MISTO
SENIOR
FEMININO
MASTER
MASTER

24
18
11
34
87
14
22
44
61

23

50
28
40

32
52
43
53
20
36
41
27
19

29
42
30
38
37
21

YCB/CDJ
CDJ
ICES
EVI
CRG
CDJ
ICSC
EVI
EVI
YCSA
LIC
YCB
ICRJ
VDS
CNO
ICRJ/MB/RYC
YCSA
ICRJ/YCSA
YCSF
VDS
VDS
CDJ
VDS
CRG
MYC/ICRJ
YCP
ICRJ
VDS
CDJ
VDS
VDS
CDJ
CDJ

ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
FERNANDO K. KESSLER
RODRIGO STEPHAN DE ALMEIDA
CAIO T. GERASSI
KURT JUERGEN DIEMER
DIEGO FALCETTA
ALEX BUNESE JUK
VICTOR LIRA
LUAN PEGORARO
ENRICO FRANCAVILLA
RODOLFO LEVIEN
RAFAEL RIZATTO
BRENO ALEX OSTROFF
ADER J. B. DOS SANTOS
DIEGO LIPSZYC
NICK PELLICANO GRAEL
DANIEL AZEVEDO RANGEL
ROBERTO BLUM
CASTILLO SANTIAGO
PEDRO MOTA
CARLOS FELIPE HOFSTAETTER
GEORGIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA
MARIO EUGENIO B. TAVARES
MALCOM SCOFIELD
ALONSO LOPEZ
PAULO SANTOS
MARCOS FUNCK
CAIO AREAS PANTOJA
MATHIAS GLIMM
CAROLINE BOENING
ROGERIO SEVERO
LUCIA FLECK ALTMAYER

GUILHERME PEREZ
AMERICO PINHEIRO DA COSTA
BRYAN BREMENKAMP
ANNA JULIA TENORIO
MATEUS GONCALVES
LUIZ EDUARDO PEJNOVIC
FERNANDO ZOMER
JOSHUA TAVARES
DIEGO MONACO
FREDERICO FRANCAVILLA
TIAGO DEXTRE DA SILVA
MARINA ARNDT
BENTO B. CUNHA
CECILIO GOULART
JOAQUIN LAMBERTI
PETER KEMP
ANDRE GUILHERME SCHWARZ
BRUNO NANI
SADONIO NICOLAS
GUSTAVO SANTOS
CHRISTIAN HOFSTAETTER
AMANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
REGIS FERNANDO DA SILVA
CELESTE TORRES
FABIO HARGGREAVES HORTA
ROBERTO ZIEGE
THIAGO SANGUINETTO
ADRIANO ROSSI
GABRIELE ROMANO
GUSTAVO A. GLIMM
LAIS GLIESCH SILVA
JOAO DANIEL DA SILVA JUNIOR
ALFREDO C. P.P. CORREA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

22.0
12.0
17.0
46.0
16.0
23.0
18.0
58.0 DNF
26.0
32.0
3.0
37.0
20.0
38.0
21.0
24.0
43.0
39.0
58.0 DNF
47.0
44.0
41.0
35.0
42.0
40.0
45.0
30.0
48.0
49.0
51.0
50.0
52.0
58.0 OCS

18.0
27.0
38.0
34.0
32.0
22.0
33.0
31.0
44.0
43.0
58.0 DNF
23.0
25.0
36.0
39.0
58.0 DNF
37.0
42.0
40.0
41.0
30.0
48.0
45.0
47.0
35.0
46.0
58.0 DNF
49.0
58.0 DNF
51.0
58.0 DNF
50.0
58.0 DNF

39.0
31.0
15.0
24.0
42.0
30.0
27.0
34.0
37.0
36.0
38.0
20.0
45.0
32.0
43.0
25.0
44.0
41.0
40.0
28.0
47.0
46.0
50.0
48.0
35.0
49.0
23.0
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
52.0
51.0
58.0 DNF
58.0 ZFP

24.0
26.0
58.0 OCS
13.0
33.0
29.0
58.0 DNF
28.0
27.0
34.0
38.0
58.0 ZFP2x
51.0 ZFP
58.0 OCS
30.0
31.0
36.0
35.0
32.0
58.0 DNF
58.0 OCS
37.0
43.0
39.0
56.0 ZFP
41.0
58.0 DNF
44.0
42.0
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF

32.0
41.0 ZFP
13.0
33.0
29.0
58.0 DNF
27.0
19.0
37.0
31.0
40.0
42.0
41.0
24.0
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
39.0
45.0 ZFP
38.0
35.0
36.0
44.0
46.0
43.0
58.0 ZFP
45.0
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF
58.0 DNF

www.jangadeiros.com.br

135.0
137.0
141.0
150.0
152.0
162.0
163.0
170.0
171.0
176.0
177.0
180.0
182.0
188.0
191.0
196.0
199.0
202.0
208.0
209.0
215.0
216.0
219.0
219.0
224.0
226.0
227.0
257.0
265.0
270.0
275.0
276.0
290.0

135.0
137.0
141.0
150.0
152.0
162.0
163.0
170.0
171.0
176.0
177.0
180.0
182.0
188.0
191.0
196.0
199.0
202.0
208.0
209.0
215.0
216.0
219.0
219.0
224.0
226.0
227.0
257.0
265.0
270.0
275.0
276.0
290.0
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